
#1 Men's 100 Meters
Wind:  (+1.5)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 EPSTEIN, Myles FR Dartmouth 10.49

2 YOUNG, Joseph SO UMass Lowell 10.80

3 ASANYA, Chike SR Vermont 11.04

4 WARNER, Alex SO Vermont 11.49

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Wind:  (–0.5)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 SIATON, Alex FR Vermont 22.03

2 OGILVIE, Eli JR Vermont 23.03

3 WARNER, Alex SO Vermont 23.04

4 SUTTON, Adrian FR New Hampshire 23.87

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 FARBER, Mathieu JR Dartmouth 48.76

2 BAIR, Jake SO Vermont 48.97

3 OGILVIE, Eli JR Vermont 51.81

4 PLAZA, Zachary FR New Hampshire 52.22

5 OLENDER, Jack FR Vermont 52.67

6 O'HERN, Aidan FR New Hampshire 53.75

7 MALDARI, Francesco FR New Hampshire 54.55

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 ZEPF, Tim JR Dartmouth 1:49.45 3(1)

2 MCELROY, Joseph FR New Hampshire 1:52.53 3(2)

3 MORAN, Cody JR UMass Lowell 1:52.96 3(3)

4 O'NEILL, Sean SO UMass Lowell 1:53.48 3(4)

5 RESERVITZ, Zane SO Vermont 1:54.13 2(1)

6 ROBINSON, Aidan FR Dartmouth 1:54.29 1(1)

7 ADAMY, Dillon SO New Hampshire 1:55.04 2(2)

8 JELLISON, Tanner FR UMass Lowell 1:55.45 2(3)

9 LINGARD, Thomas SO Dartmouth 1:55.47 3(5)

10 CHAMPLIN, Timothy FR UMass Lowell 1:55.83 2(4)

11 COMSTOCK, Bill JR Vermont 1:56.15 1(2)

12 MCCAULIFF, Chris SO UMass Lowell 1:57.54 2(5)

13 HUFF, Brennan SR Vermont 1:57.65 1(3)

14 SHERIDAN, Aidan FR Vermont 1:57.90 4(1)

15 RANSOM, Clifford JR Vermont 1:58.31 4(2)

16 NORRIS, Jason FR Dartmouth 1:59.41 1(4)

17 O'SULLIVAN, Martin FR New Hampshire 1:59.84 4(3)

18 MATYAS, Wyatt JR Vermont 2:00.31 4(4)

19 MULLIN, Wade SO Vermont 2:00.46 4(5)

20 STINE, Nathan SO Vermont 2:00.57 4(6)

21 GROFF, Christian JR Vermont 2:07.14 1(5)
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#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4

1 ROBINSON, Aidan FR Dartmouth 1:54.29

2 COMSTOCK, Bill JR Vermont 1:56.15

3 HUFF, Brennan SR Vermont 1:57.65

4 NORRIS, Jason FR Dartmouth 1:59.41

5 GROFF, Christian JR Vermont 2:07.14

Section 2 of 4

1 RESERVITZ, Zane SO Vermont 1:54.13

2 ADAMY, Dillon SO New Hampshire 1:55.04

3 JELLISON, Tanner FR UMass Lowell 1:55.45

4 CHAMPLIN, Timothy FR UMass Lowell 1:55.83

5 MCCAULIFF, Chris SO UMass Lowell 1:57.54

Section 3 of 4

1 ZEPF, Tim JR Dartmouth 1:49.45

2 MCELROY, Joseph FR New Hampshire 1:52.53

3 MORAN, Cody JR UMass Lowell 1:52.96

4 O'NEILL, Sean SO UMass Lowell 1:53.48

5 LINGARD, Thomas SO Dartmouth 1:55.47

Section 4 of 4

1 SHERIDAN, Aidan FR Vermont 1:57.90

2 RANSOM, Clifford JR Vermont 1:58.31

3 O'SULLIVAN, Martin FR New Hampshire 1:59.84

4 MATYAS, Wyatt JR Vermont 2:00.31

5 MULLIN, Wade SO Vermont 2:00.46

6 STINE, Nathan SO Vermont 2:00.57

#9 Men's 1500 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 SULLIVAN, Aidan JR New Hampshire 3:47.14

2 DALEY, Will FR Dartmouth 3:47.83

3 GIBSON, Eric FR Dartmouth 3:50.06

4 COLE-FRENCH, William FR UMass Lowell 3:50.64

5 GISH, Chris SR Vermont 3:52.68

6 CROMPTON, Andrew SO Vermont 3:53.23

7 MARSHALL, Tyler SR Vermont 3:56.72

8 GELFAND, Kasey SR Vermont 3:57.84

9 FEFFER, Nick SR Dartmouth 3:58.35

10 O'DRISCOLL, Steve JR Vermont 3:58.41

11 BROWN, Nicholas SR New Hampshire 4:04.91

12 KEEGAN, Ben SO Vermont 4:05.51

13 CERMAK, Alex FR New Hampshire 4:15.70

MOORE, David FR Dartmouth DNF
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#11 Men's 5000 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 O'SCANNLAIN, Declan FR Dartmouth 14:47.85

2 CORMIER, Trey FR Dartmouth 14:50.13

3 DONNELLY, Collin FR Dartmouth 14:50.37

4 CHAFFIN, Will FR Dartmouth 14:52.74

5 DENIS, Ian SR Vermont 14:53.54

6 AMSDEN, Owen JR Vermont 14:56.07

7 MYERS, Christian SO Dartmouth 15:32.27

8 MAHER, Colin FR Vermont 15:58.52

9 DALY, Patrick JR Vermont 16:15.60

MOORE, David FR Dartmouth DNF

#38 Men's 10000 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 RITZ, Owen Dartmouth 30:04.91

2 MATEJKA, Ben SR Dartmouth 30:50.36

MORTON, Sam JR Dartmouth DNF

DALEY, Will FR Dartmouth DNF

#14 Men's 110m Hurdles
Wind:  (–0.3)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 LEWIS, Terrell SR Plymouth State 14.69

2 MONAHAN, Michael JR New Hampshire 15.24

3 PARASKY, Alex SR Vermont 15.29

4 SNIDE, DJ SR Vermont 16.19

5 LUCK, Connor FR Dartmouth 17.19

6 HUGHES, Ethan FR Dartmouth 19.59

#15 Men's 400m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 FRYE, Max JR Dartmouth 52.40

2 STAIRS, Shawn FR UMass Lowell 1:03.43

#17 Men's 3000m Steeple
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 MATYAS, Wyatt JR Vermont 9:25.25

2 JOYCE, Joe JR Vermont 9:32.62

3 ELKORT, Ross SR Vermont 9:34.47

#18 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Note
1 Vermont (A) 42.18

1) BAIR, Jake SO 2) SIATON, Alex FR

3) ASANYA, Chike SR 4) POQUETTE, Trey SO
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#18 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note

Dartmouth (A) DNF

1) SPEARMAN, Donovan JR 2) FARBER, Mathieu JR

3) LEWIS, Cade FR 4) EPSTEIN, Myles FR

#20 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Note
1 Dartmouth (A) 3:17.94

1) STEVENS, Justin FR 2) EPSTEIN, Myles FR

3) FRYE, Max JR 4) FARBER, Mathieu JR

2 Dartmouth (C) 3:25.80

1) LINGARD, Thomas SO 2) NORRIS, Jason  FR

3) ROBINSON, Aidan  FR 4) ZEPF, Tim JR

3 Vermont (A) 3:28.15

1) ASANYA, Chike SR 2) RESERVITZ, Zane SO

3) GISH, Chris SR 4) CROMPTON, Andrew SO

4 Dartmouth (B) 3:30.40

1) CASHMAN, Ryan SO 2) LUCK, Connor FR

3) HUGHES, Ethan FR 4) MAYES, Corbin JR

5 Vermont (B) 3:35.57

1) GROFF, Christian JR 2) STINE, Nathan SO

3) OLENDER, Jack FR 4) SHERIDAN, Aidan FR

#22 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.76 1.81 1.86 1.91 1.96

1 KELLY, Andrew FR New Hampshi 1.94m 6' 41 /4 P O XO O XXX

2 DEBOER, Pierce FR Vermont 1.91m 6' 31 /4 O O O XXO XXX

3 MILLS, Kevin FR Vermont 1.86m 6' 11 /4 P XO O XXX

4 PARASKY, Alex SR Vermont 1.81m 5' 111 /4 O O XXX

NKOUNKOU, Emmanuel SO New Hampshi NH

GENET, Brian SO New Hampshi NH

#39 Men's High Jump Jump Off
Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.94

1 KELLY, Andrew FR New Hampshi 1.94m 6' 41 /4 O

DEBOER, Pierce FR Vermont NH X

#24 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark 3.45 3.60 3.75 3.90 4.05 4.20 4.35 4.50 4.65

1 MAYES, Corbin JR Dartmouth 4.50m 14' 9" P P P P P P O XXO XXX

2 CHESS, Andy SR Vermont 4.05m 13' 31 /2 P P P P XXO XXX

3 LUCK, Connor FR Dartmouth 4.05m 13' 31 /2 P P O XO XXO XXX

4 HUGHES, Ethan FR Dartmouth 3.90m 12' 91 /2 P P P O XXX

5 CASHMAN, Ryan SO Dartmouth 3.75m 12' 31 /2 P XXO XO XXX

SNIDE, DJ SR Vermont NH XXX
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#26 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 LEWIS, Terrell SR Plymouth Stat 6.52m 21' 43 /4  (+0.2) 6.45 (+0.9) FOUL 6.52 (+0.2) FOUL FOUL FOUL

2 DUTILE, Ryan JR New Hampshi 6.40m 21' 0"  (+0.0) FOUL FOUL 6.40 (+0.0) 6.25 (+0.7) 5.98 (+0.0) 5.83 (+1.1)

3 LINDSEY, Elias SR Vermont 6.35m 20' 10"  (+1.6) 5.78 (+1.7) 6.17 (+0.3) 6.33 (+0.0) 5.84 (+0.0) 6.19 (+0.0) 6.35 (+1.6)

4 NKOUNKOU, Emmanuel SO New Hampshi 6.04m 19' 93 /4  (+0.0) 5.40 (+0.0) 3.75 (+0.0) 5.44 (+0.0) 6.04 (+0.0) 5.88 (+0.5) 5.44 (+0.0)

GENET, Brian SO New Hampshi NM

#28 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 LINDSEY, Elias SR Vermont 13.79m 45' 3"  (+0.4) 13.57 (+0.6) 13.49 (+0.0) 13.79 (+0.4) 13.27 (–0.7) 13.29 (+0.0) FOUL

#30 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 ASTLE, Zachary SR New Hampshi 16.26m 53' 41 /4 16.01 16.19 16.13 15.80 16.08 16.26

2 GABRIEL, Michael FR Dartmouth 14.91m 48' 11" 14.28 14.84 14.30 14.91 FOUL 14.82

3 DEARBORN, Jacob JR New Hampshi 14.31m 46' 111 /2 13.80 14.23 13.56 13.99 14.31 FOUL

4 BROGIOLI, Patrick JR New Hampshi 13.27m 43' 61 /2 13.27 FOUL 12.73 13.26 12.81 13.11

5 FLEMING, Andrew FR New Hampshi 13.22m 43' 41 /2 12.80 13.22 13.12 13.05 12.55 FOUL

#32 Men's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 PALERMO, Andrew SO Dartmouth 44.05m 144' 6" 43.36 44.05 42.32 41.29 40.10 40.99

2 BROGIOLI, Patrick JR New Hampshi 42.48m 139' 4" 40.19 40.35 39.58 39.55 42.48 39.96

3 DEARBORN, Jacob JR New Hampshi 42.05m 137' 11" 41.37 FOUL 42.05 41.98 41.50 39.75

4 ELSHOLZ, Derek FR Dartmouth 40.27m 132' 1" 39.64 39.31 FOUL 38.63 40.27 39.41

5 GABRIEL, Michael FR Dartmouth 40.24m 132' 0" 39.61 39.18 36.59 40.24 39.02 38.88

6 SNIDE, DJ SR Vermont 38.25m 125' 6" 33.63 35.67 35.81 37.31 37.49 38.25

7 FISHLER, Jacob FR Dartmouth 37.17m 121' 11" 37.17 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL 36.68

8 FLEMING, Andrew FR New Hampshi 37.16m 121' 11" 36.75 37.16 36.94 FOUL FOUL 34.87

9 PARASKY, Alex SR Vermont 33.53m 110' 0" 30.87 31.79 33.53

10 CASHMAN, Ryan SO Dartmouth 27.69m 90' 10" 27.69 23.45 FOUL

#34 Men's Hammer
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 GABRIEL, Michael FR Dartmouth 55.94m 183' 6" FOUL 53.37 FOUL 55.94 FOUL 54.63

2 PALERMO, Andrew SO Dartmouth 54.30m 178' 2" FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL 54.30 FOUL

3 SCHRECK, Myles SO Dartmouth 53.57m 175' 9" 50.75 50.36 53.57 52.83 51.14 53.01

4 ASTLE, Zachary SR New Hampshi 51.88m 170' 2" 51.88 51.29 51.25 FOUL PASS PASS

5 BROGIOLI, Patrick JR New Hampshi 49.81m 163' 5" FOUL FOUL 47.71 46.24 FOUL 49.81

6 DEARBORN, Jacob JR New Hampshi 47.87m 157' 1" 47.32 47.87 44.75 FOUL 45.33 46.70

7 FLEMING, Andrew FR New Hampshi 45.38m 148' 11" 41.41 45.38 42.05 44.52 43.45 FOUL

8 FISHLER, Jacob FR Dartmouth 40.11m 131' 7" 39.21 38.33 FOUL 40.05 FOUL 40.11

#36 Men's Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 KING, John SO New Hampshi 60.57m 198' 9" 58.14 56.47 55.31 56.06 55.53 60.57

2 RUSSOM, Zane JR Vermont 58.90m 193' 3" 51.96 52.32 53.18 56.32 58.90 56.99
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#36 Men's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

3 ELSHOLZ, Derek FR Dartmouth 55.78m 183' 0" FOUL 52.05 55.78 55.46 53.89 54.32

4 MILLS, Kevin FR Vermont 49.95m 163' 10" 40.87 48.33 40.49 47.41 49.95 FOUL

5 ROKOSZ, Alex SO Vermont 49.91m 163' 9" 48.59 46.51 48.14 47.24 FOUL 49.91
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